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Vlaamse Jeugd Talent Challenge 2024
Antwerp, 26 - 28/1/2024

Programmanr. 3 Jongens, 400m vrije slag 13 - 14 jaar
26/01/2024 - 15:30 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2024

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

13 jaar

1. Baert Miel TiMe/11030/11 4:52.66 4:45.43 458
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:45.38 36.65 250m: 2:58.54 36.47 350m: 4:10.05 35.30

100m: 1:08.73 36.12 200m: 2:22.07 36.69 300m: 3:34.75 36.21 400m: 4:45.43 35.38

2. Delie Vico ISWIM/11089/11 4:55.46 4:46.49 453
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:42.94 36.19 250m: 2:55.79 36.74 350m: 4:10.26 37.51

100m: 1:06.75 35.17 200m: 2:19.05 36.11 300m: 3:32.75 36.96 400m: 4:46.49 36.23

3. Thonon Matisse MEGA/11383/11 4:52.46 4:49.91 437
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:45.50 36.74 250m: 2:59.71 36.98 350m: 4:14.00 36.98

100m: 1:08.76 35.96 200m: 2:22.73 37.23 300m: 3:37.02 37.31 400m: 4:49.91 35.91

4. Tacq Nathan TiMe/11055/11 4:47.79 4:50.12 436
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:45.21 36.87 250m: 3:00.12 37.42 350m: 4:14.59 36.99

100m: 1:08.34 36.05 200m: 2:22.70 37.49 300m: 3:37.60 37.48 400m: 4:50.12 35.53

5. Baeyens Warre TiMe/11051/11 4:49.61 4:51.17 431
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:46.07 36.83 250m: 3:00.30 37.16 350m: 4:15.06 36.99

100m: 1:09.24 36.30 200m: 2:23.14 37.07 300m: 3:38.07 37.77 400m: 4:51.17 36.11

6. Debecker Matheo DMI/11069/11 4:53.75 4:54.73 416
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:47.57 37.42 250m: 3:02.75 37.80 350m: 4:18.59 37.63

100m: 1:10.15 36.74 200m: 2:24.95 37.38 300m: 3:40.96 38.21 400m: 4:54.73 36.14

7. Keustermans Lard HOZT/11054/11 5:02.53 4:55.14 414
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:48.09 37.87 250m: 3:04.25 37.87 350m: 4:20.00 37.81

100m: 1:10.22 37.19 200m: 2:26.38 38.29 300m: 3:42.19 37.94 400m: 4:55.14 35.14

8. Kerstens Bavo BRABO/11353/115:10.11 4:56.25 409
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:48.57 37.87 250m: 3:05.19 37.85 350m: 4:21.47 37.90

100m: 1:10.70 37.78 200m: 2:27.34 38.77 300m: 3:43.57 38.38 400m: 4:56.25 34.78

9. Demeyere Lars UZKZ/11104/11 4:51.65 4:56.98 406
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:49.81 38.10 250m: 3:05.42 37.57 350m: 4:21.61 37.61

100m: 1:11.71 37.28 200m: 2:27.85 38.04 300m: 3:44.00 38.58 400m: 4:56.98 35.37

10. Hufkens Ilian SHARK/11194/114:49.87 4:57.89 403
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:49.03 38.17 250m: 3:05.75 38.77 350m: 4:21.81 38.13

100m: 1:10.86 37.16 200m: 2:26.98 37.95 300m: 3:43.68 37.93 400m: 4:57.89 36.08

11. Vanvyaene Matthys TiMe/11059/11 5:00.90 5:00.76 391
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:53.18 39.38 250m: 3:10.29 38.93 350m: 4:26.36 37.37

100m: 1:13.80 39.08 200m: 2:31.36 38.18 300m: 3:48.99 38.70 400m: 5:00.76 34.40

12. Vanderlinden Roald LAQUA/11441/11 4:58.84 5:06.02 371
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:51.69 38.72 250m: 3:10.55 39.74 350m: 4:28.44 38.56

100m: 1:12.97 38.63 200m: 2:30.81 39.12 300m: 3:49.88 39.33 400m: 5:06.02 37.58

13. Tielen Sander DMB/11119/11 5:14.81 5:06.23 371
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:51.67 39.21 250m: 3:11.68 39.76 350m: 4:30.29 38.69

100m: 1:12.46 38.58 200m: 2:31.92 40.25 300m: 3:51.60 39.92 400m: 5:06.23 35.94

14. Fauck Rafael SCWR/11060/11 5:10.71 5:06.51 370
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:51.86 39.23 250m: 3:10.40 39.22 350m: 4:28.86 39.19

100m: 1:12.63 38.44 200m: 2:31.18 39.32 300m: 3:49.67 39.27 400m: 5:06.51 37.65
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Programmanr. 3, Jongens, 400m vrije slag, 13 jaar

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

15. Hooghe Mauro ISWIM/11087/11 5:30.49 5:07.53 366
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:55.52 40.07 250m: 3:14.46 39.95 350m: 4:32.03 37.71

100m: 1:15.45 40.26 200m: 2:34.51 38.99 300m: 3:54.32 39.86 400m: 5:07.53 35.50

16. Van Den Bremt Mathias AZL/11097/11 5:02.41 5:07.74 365
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:51.90 39.04 250m: 3:10.71 39.28 350m: 4:29.74 39.31

100m: 1:12.86 38.73 200m: 2:31.43 39.53 300m: 3:50.43 39.72 400m: 5:07.74 38.00

17. Pauwels Millau ISWIM/11086/11 5:27.74 5:07.77 365
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:54.92 40.31 250m: 3:13.98 39.92 350m: 4:32.51 38.49

100m: 1:14.61 39.98 200m: 2:34.06 39.14 300m: 3:54.02 40.04 400m: 5:07.77 35.26

18. Van Hoey Billiet Raphaël STW/11192/11 5:08.94 5:09.68 358
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:53.81 39.72 250m: 3:13.96 39.78 350m: 4:33.22 39.02

100m: 1:14.09 38.82 200m: 2:34.18 40.37 300m: 3:54.20 40.24 400m: 5:09.68 36.46

19. Schrauwen Bjarne TSZ/11058/11 5:15.64 5:11.48 352
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:54.98 39.83 250m: 3:15.09 41.01 350m: 4:34.75 39.94

100m: 1:15.15 39.33 200m: 2:34.08 39.10 300m: 3:54.81 39.72 400m: 5:11.48 36.73

20. Quartier Matisse ROSC/11237/11 5:09.50 5:11.59 352
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:51.64 39.66 250m: 3:12.01 39.88 350m: 4:32.63 39.78

100m: 1:11.98 38.38 200m: 2:32.13 40.49 300m: 3:52.85 40.84 400m: 5:11.59 38.96

21. Hallet Brent STZ/11118/11 5:14.02 5:12.03 350
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:52.26 39.31 250m: 3:13.23 39.91 350m: 4:34.57 41.28

100m: 1:12.95 38.64 200m: 2:33.32 41.06 300m: 3:53.29 40.06 400m: 5:12.03 37.46

22. Sluyts Tibe WST/11097/11 5:09.49 5:15.00 340
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:55.08 40.54 250m: 3:15.09 39.84 350m: 4:35.36 40.45

100m: 1:14.54 39.38 200m: 2:35.25 40.17 300m: 3:54.91 39.82 400m: 5:15.00 39.64

23. Declerck Lukas TZT/11099/11 5:13.23 5:19.19 327
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:57.44 41.42 250m: 3:19.66 41.43 350m: 4:41.06 40.55

100m: 1:16.02 39.52 200m: 2:38.23 40.79 300m: 4:00.51 40.85 400m: 5:19.19 38.13

24. Begue Milann ZGEEL/11156/11 5:09.73 5:19.21 327
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:53.92 40.18 250m: 3:14.92 40.74 350m: 4:38.52 42.13

100m: 1:13.74 39.01 200m: 2:34.18 40.26 300m: 3:56.39 41.47 400m: 5:19.21 40.69

25. Evens Vince DMB/11122/11 5:18.62 5:21.28 321
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 1:58.08 40.40 250m: 3:19.93 41.03 350m: 4:42.71 41.22

100m: 1:17.68 39.50 200m: 2:38.90 40.82 300m: 4:01.49 41.56 400m: 5:21.28 38.57

26. Hofman Otis DZO/11173/11 5:13.03 5:22.74 317
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:58.80 41.57 250m: 3:21.56 41.26 350m: 4:43.98 40.74

100m: 1:17.23 41.22 200m: 2:40.30 41.50 300m: 4:03.24 41.68 400m: 5:22.74 38.76

27. Tayyem Abdo-almallek HZS/11248/11 5:22.86 5:24.56 311
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:00.42 41.64 250m: 3:23.24 40.95 350m: 4:45.53 40.69

100m: 1:18.78 40.88 200m: 2:42.29 41.87 300m: 4:04.84 41.60 400m: 5:24.56 39.03

28. Vanstechelman Lucas DDAT/11136/11 5:14.27 5:25.46 309
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:56.94 41.43 250m: 3:21.33 42.45 350m: 4:46.14 42.30

100m: 1:15.51 40.10 200m: 2:38.88 41.94 300m: 4:03.84 42.51 400m: 5:25.46 39.32

29. Rooman Hugues LAQUA/11463/11 5:12.82 5:26.05 307
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 1:59.13 41.73 250m: 3:22.67 41.82 350m: 4:46.15 42.17

100m: 1:17.40 40.40 200m: 2:40.85 41.72 300m: 4:03.98 41.31 400m: 5:26.05 39.90
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30. Stabel Jasper KST/11063/11 5:21.99 5:31.07 293
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:57.67 42.58 250m: 3:23.28 43.06 350m: 4:49.32 43.63

100m: 1:15.09 39.82 200m: 2:40.22 42.55 300m: 4:05.69 42.41 400m: 5:31.07 41.75

31. Spadea Mattia LAQUA/11461/11 5:31.02 5:34.77 284
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:01.65 43.00 250m: 3:29.03 44.09 350m: 4:55.82 43.31

100m: 1:18.65 41.93 200m: 2:44.94 43.29 300m: 4:12.51 43.48 400m: 5:34.77 38.95

32. Van Den Broeck Tiebe ZCK/12102/11 5:32.72 5:35.01 283
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:01.62 43.44 250m: 3:28.67 43.66 350m: 4:54.58 43.14

100m: 1:18.18 41.85 200m: 2:45.01 43.39 300m: 4:11.44 42.77 400m: 5:35.01 40.43

FF Lafaut Jerome FF MEGA/11396/11 5:12.47
FF Fransen Dylano FF PZC/11096/11 5:12.07
FF Minnoye Tiebe FF FIRST/11254/11 5:23.25
FF Gyulnazaryan Max FF WST/11105/11 5:03.54

14 jaar

1. Pattyn Lowie TiMe/11027/10 4:30.93 4:28.28 551
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:37.47 33.91 250m: 2:46.67 34.31 350m: 3:55.38 34.15

100m: 1:03.56 33.08 200m: 2:12.36 34.89 300m: 3:21.23 34.56 400m: 4:28.28 32.90

2. Lissens Tuur LAQUA/11393/10 4:32.53 4:30.39 539
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:40.17 34.79 250m: 2:49.26 34.93 350m: 3:58.24 34.30

100m: 1:05.38 34.08 200m: 2:14.33 34.16 300m: 3:23.94 34.68 400m: 4:30.39 32.15

3. Bhija Tariq KWZC/11080/10 4:36.07 4:30.41 539
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:39.00 34.38 250m: 2:48.16 34.41 350m: 3:57.58 34.81

100m: 1:04.62 33.62 200m: 2:13.75 34.75 300m: 3:22.77 34.61 400m: 4:30.41 32.83

4. Kindt Liam TZT/11075/10 4:31.96 4:30.72 537
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:38.81 34.20 250m: 2:47.94 34.62 350m: 3:57.65 34.51

100m: 1:04.61 33.59 200m: 2:13.32 34.51 300m: 3:23.14 35.20 400m: 4:30.72 33.07

5. Vandekerckhove Jerome TZT/11115/10 4:36.70 4:34.25 516
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:40.61 35.01 250m: 2:50.51 34.84 350m: 4:00.58 34.90

100m: 1:05.60 34.59 200m: 2:15.67 35.06 300m: 3:25.68 35.17 400m: 4:34.25 33.67

6. Decupere Alex KZK/11121/10 4:42.47 4:35.47 509
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:39.78 34.95 250m: 2:50.57 35.78 350m: 4:01.63 35.68

100m: 1:04.83 34.17 200m: 2:14.79 35.01 300m: 3:25.95 35.38 400m: 4:35.47 33.84

7. Seys Wout ISWIM/11076/10 4:55.29 4:38.01 496
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:43.31 36.70 250m: 2:55.89 36.53 350m: 4:06.43 33.93

100m: 1:06.61 35.48 200m: 2:19.36 36.05 300m: 3:32.50 36.61 400m: 4:38.01 31.58

8. Vangrootloon Jef STZC/11009/10 4:42.40 4:38.31 494
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:39.97 35.21 250m: 2:51.89 36.17 350m: 4:04.79 36.51

100m: 1:04.76 33.94 200m: 2:15.72 35.75 300m: 3:28.28 36.39 400m: 4:38.31 33.52

9. Evens Mats DMB/11106/10 4:50.36 4:42.23 474
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:41.73 36.02 250m: 2:54.64 36.79 350m: 4:07.66 36.47

100m: 1:05.71 35.28 200m: 2:17.85 36.12 300m: 3:31.19 36.55 400m: 4:42.23 34.57

10. Van Hoof Cobe BEST/11118/10 4:43.17 4:42.75 471
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:41.59 36.01 250m: 2:54.25 36.69 350m: 4:07.72 37.05

100m: 1:05.58 34.49 200m: 2:17.56 35.97 300m: 3:30.67 36.42 400m: 4:42.75 35.03
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11. Volders Arne BRABO/11511/104:56.23 4:42.90 470
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:42.95 36.32 250m: 2:55.60 36.37 350m: 4:08.68 36.53

100m: 1:06.63 35.19 200m: 2:19.23 36.28 300m: 3:32.15 36.55 400m: 4:42.90 34.22

12. Vandepoel Quinten STZC/11007/10 4:55.34 4:43.27 468
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:42.86 36.18 250m: 2:55.22 36.32 350m: 4:08.26 35.99

100m: 1:06.68 34.97 200m: 2:18.90 36.04 300m: 3:32.27 37.05 400m: 4:43.27 35.01

13. Van Sintejan Romain SCWR/11052/10 4:50.95 4:46.38 453
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:46.81 36.72 250m: 2:59.83 35.99 350m: 4:13.21 36.33

100m: 1:10.09 36.56 200m: 2:23.84 37.03 300m: 3:36.88 37.05 400m: 4:46.38 33.17

14. Plovie Flynn ZB/11051/10 5:05.21 4:48.53 443
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.03 36.40 250m: 2:58.85 37.55 350m: 4:13.02 37.12

100m: 1:08.63 35.98 200m: 2:21.30 36.27 300m: 3:35.90 37.05 400m: 4:48.53 35.51

15. Cherretté Balder AST/11056/10 4:54.19 4:50.21 436
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:46.83 36.70 250m: 3:01.39 36.62 350m: 4:15.18 36.73

100m: 1:10.13 36.92 200m: 2:24.77 37.94 300m: 3:38.45 37.06 400m: 4:50.21 35.03

16. Langenbick Leon STA/11029/10 4:51.33 4:51.14 431
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:45.63 37.15 250m: 2:59.81 37.12 350m: 4:15.37 37.84

100m: 1:08.48 36.14 200m: 2:22.69 37.06 300m: 3:37.53 37.72 400m: 4:51.14 35.77

17. Debruyne Hannes KZK/11110/10 4:57.58 4:51.15 431
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:45.45 36.86 250m: 2:59.81 37.23 350m: 4:15.36 37.87

100m: 1:08.59 36.37 200m: 2:22.58 37.13 300m: 3:37.49 37.68 400m: 4:51.15 35.79

18. Bogaers Thomas BRABO/11290/104:51.03 4:52.16 427
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:46.68 37.70 250m: 3:01.10 36.95 350m: 4:16.18 37.50

100m: 1:08.98 37.04 200m: 2:24.15 37.47 300m: 3:38.68 37.58 400m: 4:52.16 35.98

19. Loeys Ewout MEGA/11352/10 4:54.16 4:53.46 421
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:46.25 36.71 250m: 3:01.46 37.81 350m: 4:17.58 38.69

100m: 1:09.54 36.11 200m: 2:23.65 37.40 300m: 3:38.89 37.43 400m: 4:53.46 35.88

20. Vroman Wout STA/11055/10 4:51.92 4:53.68 420
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:46.05 36.95 250m: 3:01.11 37.53 350m: 4:16.78 37.90

100m: 1:09.10 36.61 200m: 2:23.58 37.53 300m: 3:38.88 37.77 400m: 4:53.68 36.90

21. Leyssen Warre PZC/11082/10 4:53.13 4:54.15 418
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:50.03 38.35 250m: 3:05.90 37.51 350m: 4:19.68 36.89

100m: 1:11.68 37.54 200m: 2:28.39 38.36 300m: 3:42.79 36.89 400m: 4:54.15 34.47

22. Lievens Tiebe FIRST/11209/10 4:57.68 4:54.56 417
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:48.71 37.86 250m: 3:04.50 37.55 350m: 4:19.23 36.63

100m: 1:10.85 37.66 200m: 2:26.95 38.24 300m: 3:42.60 38.10 400m: 4:54.56 35.33

23. Van Tricht Finn FIRST/11212/10 4:44.92 4:55.45 413
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:45.47 37.36 250m: 3:00.57 37.53 350m: 4:17.32 38.61

100m: 1:08.11 36.16 200m: 2:23.04 37.57 300m: 3:38.71 38.14 400m: 4:55.45 38.13

24. Estur Hielke BRABO/11379/105:10.93 4:56.28 409
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:47.18 37.21 250m: 3:03.61 37.75 350m: 4:21.26 38.54

100m: 1:09.97 37.38 200m: 2:25.86 38.68 300m: 3:42.72 39.11 400m: 4:56.28 35.02

25. Michiels Sibe TSZ/11052/10 4:55.03 4:58.47 400
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:50.51 38.90 250m: 3:05.92 37.50 350m: 4:21.41 36.38

100m: 1:11.61 39.25 200m: 2:28.42 37.91 300m: 3:45.03 39.11 400m: 4:58.47 37.06
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26. Viaene Maxim MEGA/11341/10 5:05.58 4:59.63 396
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:48.02 37.82 250m: 3:05.83 38.95 350m: 4:23.04 38.48

100m: 1:10.20 37.03 200m: 2:26.88 38.86 300m: 3:44.56 38.73 400m: 4:59.63 36.59

27. Naegels Reza ZOLA/11128/10 4:57.77 4:59.87 395
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:47.90 39.15 250m: 3:05.33 39.25 350m: 4:23.74 39.26

100m: 1:08.75 36.48 200m: 2:26.08 38.18 300m: 3:44.48 39.15 400m: 4:59.87 36.13

28. Van Campfort Nicolas BRABO/11427/104:53.81 5:01.03 390
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:49.23 38.12 250m: 3:06.25 39.00 350m: 4:23.85 38.88

100m: 1:11.11 38.22 200m: 2:27.25 38.02 300m: 3:44.97 38.72 400m: 5:01.03 37.18

29. Coppens Quinten STA/11050/10 5:05.96 5:01.39 389
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:48.94 38.64 250m: 3:07.48 39.67 350m: 4:24.57 38.76

100m: 1:10.30 37.26 200m: 2:27.81 38.87 300m: 3:45.81 38.33 400m: 5:01.39 36.82

30. Bettens Lucas ZOLA/11113/10 4:56.76 5:01.59 388
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:47.05 38.11 250m: 3:05.07 39.46 350m: 4:23.25 39.55

100m: 1:08.94 36.54 200m: 2:25.61 38.56 300m: 3:43.70 38.63 400m: 5:01.59 38.34

31. Bakx Warre ZCK/12095/10 4:56.46 5:03.69 380
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:48.09 38.33 250m: 3:05.30 38.93 350m: 4:24.09 39.54

100m: 1:09.76 36.98 200m: 2:26.37 38.28 300m: 3:44.55 39.25 400m: 5:03.69 39.60

FF Zouhri Amir FF LAQUA/11477/10 4:49.98
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